
Illinois Tech (6-13,4-4 NACC) -vs- MIT (17-5,4-1 UVC)
3/19/2026 at Cambridge, MA (Rockwell Cage)

 
 

 
Illinois Tech (6-13,4-4 NACC)

 
 
MIT (17-5,4-1 UVC)

 
 

Site: Cambridge, MA (Rockwell Cage)
Date: 3/19/2026   Attendance: 87   Time: 7:02 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Illinois Tech (0) 20 17 21
MIT (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
10 Evans, Bryan 3 6 1 14 .357 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 1 0 2 8.5
6 Henderson, Paul 3 4 5 12 -.083 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 4.5
24 Kimoto, Jelani 3 3 1 9 .222 0 0 0 1 2 6 1 0 0 0 8.0
5 Baus, Zachary 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
8 Hanny, Aaron 3 3 2 7 .143 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 3.5
9 Matos, Raul 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.0
13 Michler, Matthew 3 0 1 1 -1.000 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
20 Dowling, Maximo 3 9 6 17 .176 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 9.0
1 Goh, Samuel 3 1 0 1 1.000 13 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1.0
23 Boger, Kyle 3 1 1 5 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 33 27 17 66 .152 24 2 0 6 2 13 1 21 0 8 35.5

Set K E TA %
1 10 4 24 0.25
2 7 6 20 0.05
3 10 7 22 0.136

27 17 66 .152

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
22 Rini, Michael 3 4 0 6 .667 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 6.5
1 Chang, George 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
15 Baker, Braeden 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
3 Toth, Nate 3 14 5 23 .391 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 4 0 0 17.0
9 Garrett, Alexander 3 14 4 23 .435 1 0 0 4 0 1 1 1 0 0 14.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
8 Espinoza, Ryan 2 5 0 7 .714 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 8.0
10 Fiskin, Jensen 2 1 1 2 .000 16 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1.5
7 Black, Nathaniel 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Zimmerman, Colin 2 1 0 2 .500 18 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 1.5
20 Rijos, Carlos 2 2 2 7 .000 1 0 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 5.5
21 Fan, Hansen 1 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
23 Brandenburg, Maddox 1 0 0 3 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
17 Garewal, Henry 1 1 3 7 -.286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 31 42 16 81 .321 38 0 8 15 1 13 1 19 0 0 57.5

Set K E TA %
1 14 4 33 0.303
2 15 5 22 0.455
3 13 7 26 0.231

42 16 81 .321

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 5 2 4 11
Lead changes 1 0 3 4


